
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for SOUTHAMPTON HOSPITAL 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

SUNY at Stony
Brook X011077 $56,800.00 $0.00 11/01/2013 11/01/2014 PROVIDE GENETIC COUNSELING TO

SOUTHHAMPTON HOSPITAL PATIENTS

Revenue
Generating -
Other

10/24/2013

SUNY at Stony
Brook X011137 $7,727,202.00 $0.00 07/01/2017 07/31/2067

INTERGRATION & AFFILIATION
AGREEMENT SOUTHAMPTON HOSPITAL
SUFFOLK COUNTY

Revenue
Generating -
Other

05/03/2017

SUNY at Stony
Brook X002039 $300,000.00 $0.00 06/16/2017 05/31/2018

REVOCABLE PERMIT GREENPORT
DORM & OTHER FACILITY USE STONY
BROOK SOUTHAMPTON CAMPUS
SUFFOLK COUNTY

Revenue
Generating -
Permits

06/21/2017

SUNY at Stony
Brook L11171B $10,279,756,550.00 $0.00 07/01/2017 06/30/2067 OPERATING LEASE SOUTHAMPTON

HOSPITAL SUFFOLK COUNTY Lease 05/03/2017

SUNY at Stony
Brook C010852 $0.01 $0.00 09/01/2008 08/31/2018 AFFILIATION AGREEMENT Service - Other/

Misc. Services 09/16/2008

Office of Mental
Health C020197 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 SOUTH FORK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

INITIATIVE PHASE 1 Grant 10/23/2014

Department of Health C030737 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 04/01/2015 03/31/2016 Lyme Disease Task Force Grant 03/07/2016
Department of Health C34037GG $75,000.00 $75,000.00 04/01/2018 03/31/2019 Lyme Disease Task Force Grant 12/12/2018

Department of Health T032700 $20,000.00 $5,128.00 03/06/2017 06/30/2018 T032700_Southampton PFOS
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/24/2017

Department of Health C030009 $1,327,307.07 $1,327,307.07 07/01/2015 07/31/2017 American Indian Health Program Grant 06/29/2015
Department of Health C31841GG $75,000.00 $75,000.00 04/01/2016 03/31/2017 LYME DISEASE TASK FORCE Grant 07/25/2017

Department of Health T33190GG $50,000.00 $50,000.00 04/01/2017 03/31/2018 Senate Lyme 17/18
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2017

Department of Health C026395 $3,156,010.00 $3,152,278.24 07/01/2010 06/30/2015 FAMILY HEALTH AMERICAN INDIAN
HEALTH PROGRAM Grant 07/14/2011

 Page 1 of 2 - May 12, 2024 - 11:05 AM. 



 Page 2 of 2 - May 12, 2024 - 11:05 AM. 


